
Damiano	Damiani	Film	Lijst	(Filmografie)
La	piovra https://nl.listvote.com/lists/film/movies/la-piovra-680062/actors
Amityville	II:	The	Possession https://nl.listvote.com/lists/film/movies/amityville-ii%3A-the-possession-2557457/actors
Un	Genio https://nl.listvote.com/lists/film/movies/un-genio-521907/actors
La	moglie	piÃ¹	bella https://nl.listvote.com/lists/film/movies/la-moglie-pi%C3%B9-bella-669308/actors
A	Bullet	for	the	General https://nl.listvote.com/lists/film/movies/a-bullet-for-the-general-427596/actors
Il	giorno	della	civetta https://nl.listvote.com/lists/film/movies/il-giorno-della-civetta-38815/actors
Alex	l'ariete https://nl.listvote.com/lists/film/movies/alex-l%27ariete-990697/actors
The	Inquiry https://nl.listvote.com/lists/film/movies/the-inquiry-2250137/actors
Der	Zug https://nl.listvote.com/lists/film/movies/der-zug-1198225/actors
Confessions	of	a	Police	Captain https://nl.listvote.com/lists/film/movies/confessions-of-a-police-captain-1192773/actors
La	piovra,	season	1 https://nl.listvote.com/lists/film/movies/la-piovra%2C-season-1-16570655/actors
The	Empty	Canvas https://nl.listvote.com/lists/film/movies/the-empty-canvas-3203143/actors
Pizza	Connection https://nl.listvote.com/lists/film/movies/pizza-connection-3905959/actors
Girolimoni,	il	mostro	di	Roma https://nl.listvote.com/lists/film/movies/girolimoni%2C-il-mostro-di-roma-3769016/actors
Io	ho	paura https://nl.listvote.com/lists/film/movies/io-ho-paura-3801173/actors
Un	uomo	in	ginocchio https://nl.listvote.com/lists/film/movies/un-uomo-in-ginocchio-4004122/actors
Arturo's	Island https://nl.listvote.com/lists/film/movies/arturo%27s-island-75593/actors
The	Case	Is	Closed,	Forget	It https://nl.listvote.com/lists/film/movies/the-case-is-closed%2C-forget-it-3819525/actors
The	Devil	Is	a	Woman https://nl.listvote.com/lists/film/movies/the-devil-is-a-woman-3421478/actors
Il	rossetto https://nl.listvote.com/lists/film/movies/il-rossetto-2496771/actors
Racheengel https://nl.listvote.com/lists/film/movies/racheengel-2125197/actors
La	strega	in	amore https://nl.listvote.com/lists/film/movies/la-strega-in-amore-3214210/actors
PerchÃ©	si	uccide	un
magistrato

https://nl.listvote.com/lists/film/movies/perch%C3%A9-si-uccide-un-magistrato-
3017274/actors

Goodbye	&	Amen	â€“	L'uomo
della	CIA

https://nl.listvote.com/lists/film/movies/goodbye-%26-amen-%E2%80%93-l%27uomo-della-
cia-3773393/actors

Una	ragazza	piuttosto
complicata https://nl.listvote.com/lists/film/movies/una-ragazza-piuttosto-complicata-4004363/actors

The	Reunion https://nl.listvote.com/lists/film/movies/the-reunion-3284032/actors
L'avvertimento https://nl.listvote.com/lists/film/movies/l%27avvertimento-3818912/actors
Il	Sicario https://nl.listvote.com/lists/film/movies/il-sicario-19324163/actors
Ama	il	tuo	nemico https://nl.listvote.com/lists/film/movies/ama-il-tuo-nemico-3613521/actors
Il	sole	buio https://nl.listvote.com/lists/film/movies/il-sole-buio-3795891/actors
Gioco	al	massacro https://nl.listvote.com/lists/film/movies/gioco-al-massacro-3764984/actors
Another	World	Is	Possible https://nl.listvote.com/lists/film/movies/another-world-is-possible-4003634/actors
Assassini	dei	giorni	di	festa https://nl.listvote.com/lists/film/movies/assassini-dei-giorni-di-festa-3625394/actors
Imago	urbis https://nl.listvote.com/lists/film/movies/imago-urbis-3796569/actors

https://nl.listvote.com/lists/film/movies/la-piovra-680062/actors
https://nl.listvote.com/lists/film/movies/amityville-ii%3A-the-possession-2557457/actors
https://nl.listvote.com/lists/film/movies/un-genio-521907/actors
https://nl.listvote.com/lists/film/movies/la-moglie-pi%C3%B9-bella-669308/actors
https://nl.listvote.com/lists/film/movies/a-bullet-for-the-general-427596/actors
https://nl.listvote.com/lists/film/movies/il-giorno-della-civetta-38815/actors
https://nl.listvote.com/lists/film/movies/alex-l%27ariete-990697/actors
https://nl.listvote.com/lists/film/movies/the-inquiry-2250137/actors
https://nl.listvote.com/lists/film/movies/der-zug-1198225/actors
https://nl.listvote.com/lists/film/movies/confessions-of-a-police-captain-1192773/actors
https://nl.listvote.com/lists/film/movies/la-piovra%2C-season-1-16570655/actors
https://nl.listvote.com/lists/film/movies/the-empty-canvas-3203143/actors
https://nl.listvote.com/lists/film/movies/pizza-connection-3905959/actors
https://nl.listvote.com/lists/film/movies/girolimoni%2C-il-mostro-di-roma-3769016/actors
https://nl.listvote.com/lists/film/movies/io-ho-paura-3801173/actors
https://nl.listvote.com/lists/film/movies/un-uomo-in-ginocchio-4004122/actors
https://nl.listvote.com/lists/film/movies/arturo%27s-island-75593/actors
https://nl.listvote.com/lists/film/movies/the-case-is-closed%2C-forget-it-3819525/actors
https://nl.listvote.com/lists/film/movies/the-devil-is-a-woman-3421478/actors
https://nl.listvote.com/lists/film/movies/il-rossetto-2496771/actors
https://nl.listvote.com/lists/film/movies/racheengel-2125197/actors
https://nl.listvote.com/lists/film/movies/la-strega-in-amore-3214210/actors
https://nl.listvote.com/lists/film/movies/perch%C3%A9-si-uccide-un-magistrato-3017274/actors
https://nl.listvote.com/lists/film/movies/goodbye-%26-amen-%E2%80%93-l%27uomo-della-cia-3773393/actors
https://nl.listvote.com/lists/film/movies/una-ragazza-piuttosto-complicata-4004363/actors
https://nl.listvote.com/lists/film/movies/the-reunion-3284032/actors
https://nl.listvote.com/lists/film/movies/l%27avvertimento-3818912/actors
https://nl.listvote.com/lists/film/movies/il-sicario-19324163/actors
https://nl.listvote.com/lists/film/movies/ama-il-tuo-nemico-3613521/actors
https://nl.listvote.com/lists/film/movies/il-sole-buio-3795891/actors
https://nl.listvote.com/lists/film/movies/gioco-al-massacro-3764984/actors
https://nl.listvote.com/lists/film/movies/another-world-is-possible-4003634/actors
https://nl.listvote.com/lists/film/movies/assassini-dei-giorni-di-festa-3625394/actors
https://nl.listvote.com/lists/film/movies/imago-urbis-3796569/actors

